Radiometrix Ltd QPT1 Data Sheet  page 1
Features
• Compliant with FCC part 90
• PLL synthesizer with TCXO
• Data rates up to 5 kbps for standard module
• Usable range over 10km
• Re-programmable via RS232 interface
Applications

<5µA standby  (TXE high or floating)
Inputs data (CMOS/TTL compatible)
Size 68 x 55 x 15mm   (pcb mounted version)
83 x 64 x 30 mm  (extrusion case version)
(dimensions do not include connectors)
Interface             User 9 pin 0.1" pitch header (pcb mounted version)
15 pin D type socket (extrusion case version)
                             RF SMA bulkhead connector
Recommended PCB hole size 1.2mm (pcb mounted version)
Radiometrix Ltd QPT1 Data Sheet  page 7
Ordering Information
Part No.Part No.Part No.Part No.    DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription    Channel Channel Channel Channel
spacingspacingspacingspacing
Frequency band Frequency band Frequency band Frequency band
(MHz)(MHz)(MHz)(MHz)
QPT1-144-5  PCB mounted TX  25kHz 144.000 - 146.000
QPT1-144-5-EAS TX in extrusion case 25kHz 144.000 - 146.000
LMR1-144-5  Receiver  25kHz 144.000 - 146.000
QPT1-154-5-12k5-FCC PCB mounted TX  12.5kHz 154.000 - 156.000
QPT1-154-5-12k5-FCC- EAS TX in extrusion case 12.5kHz 154.000 - 156.000
LMR1-154-5-12K5-FCC Receiver  12.5kHz 154.000 - 156.000
QPT1-173-5-FCC PCB mounted TX  12.5kHz 173.000 - 175.000
QPT1-173-5-12k5-FCC-EAS TX in extrusion case 12.5kHz 173.000 - 175.000
LMR1-173-5-12K5-FCC Receiver  12.5kHz 173.000 - 175.000
QPT1-xxx-5
QPT1-xxx-5-12k5
QPT1-xxx-5-EAS